
 Parent Orientation  ---------   Thursday, August 16, 7pm 

 Children’s Orientation  ---------   Friday, August 17, 11am – Noon 

 First Day for Noah’s Ark  ---------   Monday, August 20 

 Labor Day Holiday  ---------   Monday, September 3 

 Teacher Work Day  ---------   Monday, October 15 

 Veterans’ Day Observance  ---------   Friday, November 12 

 Thanksgiving Holiday  ---------   Monday-Friday, November 19 – 23 

 Christmas PJ & Movie Day  ---------   Tuesday, December 18 

 Nativity Pageant  ---------   Tuesday, December 18 

 Christmas Break  ---------   Wednesday, December 19 – January 4 

 Teacher Work Day  ---------   Monday, January 7 

 Noah’s Ark Resumes  ---------   Tuesday, January 8 

 Martin Luther King Observance  ---------   Monday, January 21 

 President’s Day Observance  ---------   Monday, February 18 

 Spring Break Week  ---------   Monday-Friday, March 18 – 22  

 Teacher Work Day  ---------   Monday, March 25 

 Noah’s Ark Resumes  ---------   Tuesday, March 26 

 Good Friday  ---------   Friday, April 19 

 Graduation and Last Day  ---------   Tuesday, May 23 

 Memorial Day Observation  ---------   Monday, May 27 

 Summer Session Starts  ---------   Wednesday, May 29 

SCHOOL CALENDAR for 2018-2019 

The calendar is subject to changes as needed .  

The summer schedule will be given out at a later date.  


